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8. ESZAK II. TAGSZOVETSEG

Alapitva: 1882

DUCTAVOLSAGOK - 2015

Versenyz6: 4880 Vajas Marton

Egyesiilet: Z25
Duc: 48°4'17.5", 20°53'07.0"

Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf

Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

110717:1 Friedersdorf

252793m Fiizesabony
117021m Gardelegen
330244m Gdansk
359499m Genthin
715584m Gevgelija
684240m Gorzow
448236m Gotha
440424m God

675854m Godoéllo

891702m Gonyu
780336m Gopfritz
221973m Gottlesbrunn
118091m Grimma
200841m Gyal
318953m Gyor
767680m Gyongyos
255986m Haag
579728m Halle
492728m Hamburg
180561m Hannover
756461m Hatvan
877072m Haugsdorf
298469m Havlickuv Brod

103001rg Hegyeshalom

329594m Hodonin
307570m Holic

121383;; Hollabriinn

161446m Horn

136537m Humpolec
127487m Hustopece
542782m Jihlava
668204m Kapuvar
605035m Karlovy Vary
427567m Kassel
451646m Katowice2014
213045m Kecskemét

275776m Kiel
678745m Kisbér
590896m Koblenz

750240m Kolin
507289m Komarom
657304m Kdéphaza
323072m Korneuburg
510865m Koszalin

688283m Liege

50529m Lipcse-Taucha
839707m Lisov
713083m Louny
782814m Luckau
779668m Magdeburg
652819m Malacky
799718m Marcali
136041m Melk

126785m Melnik

233066m Mezokovesd
415027m Mikulov
310915m Miskolc
687475m Mlada Boleslav
146679m Mor

246653m Mosonmagyarévar

79343m Modling
469680m Nagyigmand
737737m Nagykanizsa
991426m Nagykoros
918871m Neudorfl
102724m Neumarkt
356352m Nickelsdorf
426651m Nitra

277571m Nyékladhaza
291098m Opole
289200m Ostende

356255m Ostrow

392236m Ottevény
437587m Pannonhalma
322338m Parndorf
414193m Passau
293055m Pestimre
627829m Plattling
897041m Plzen
276012m Pocking
156876m Polgar

1021099 Polna
m

222155m Poznan

100540:: Praha (Citka)

469022m Pramerdorf
207314m Prosimerice
321258m Radeburg
339947m Radom
753940m Rajka

1/2

1144194 . .
m Sarvar
705445m Scherding
476822m Schrems
575367m Schwabach
663031m Schweinfurt
811596m Schwerin
291029m Seregélyes
309576m Slany
412439m Sopron

532991m Steenbergen

38660m Stendal
326880m Stockerau
7006m Straubing
501823m Suimeg
216497m Szczecin
269407m Székesfehérvar
339895m Szekszard
211478m Szentgotthard
341425m Szered
141250m Szigetvar
343373m Szombathely
709011m Tabor
283564m Tata
211925m Tata-Kornye

9309m Teplice

360271m Tisnov
1353407
m Torgau

452507m Trebic

255508m Trnava
243891m Vagujhely
302293m Vamosszabadi
556478m Varpalota
147781m Vasvar
599851m Vecsés
575791m Velka Bites
565694m Velka Mezirici
30138m Veszprém

410854m Vilshofen
557389m Vyskov
524259m Vysoke Myto

553073m Walchshausen
360635m Weimar
623070m Weitersfelden
372549m Wels

274442m Wittenberge

309769m

554423m
436714m
739715m
803379m
905638m
205526m
550617m
322778m
1249764
m
817112m
351432m
621416m
297859m
732957m
207297m
251745m
366587m
232226m
324858m
331296m
484440m
195563m
199600m

585989m
356434m
689025m

387428m

243862m
237273m
244668m
227008m
326765m
141362m
371222m
383077m
245989m

573686m
313239m
406453m

549120m
763754m
459339m
510245m
849928m
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Eindhoven

Eisenach

Enese
Fischamend
Fonyodd
Forcheim

Frankfurt an der
Oder

Freistadt

1165019
Koszeg
m

841468m Koln

262716m Krakow Skawina
316547m Krems

290680m Krenglbach
744289m Kuty

657697m Letenye
475821m Liberec

334181m Regenshurg

105521;41 Rekawinkel

224257m Rican
392246m Réma
517435m Rostock
293605m Rottendorf

362568m Rybniky
520650m Sankt Polten

647381m Wittstock 821138m
362580m Wroclaw 436249m
496478m Ybbs 430585m
926594m Zalaegerszeg 332988m
901242m Zatec 589383m
814378m Zielona Gora 575684m
356111m Zilina 199085m
390299m
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